
Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 317,050$       -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 3,590,445$    3,599,870$    9,425$           

3300.000 VPK Money 74,442$         72,834$         (1,608)$          

3320.000 Other State Revenue 35,310$         -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,574$           2,735$           (839)$             

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 48,139$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 68,522$         67,226$         (1,296)$          

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 11,077$         -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 4,148,558$    3,805,254$    68,271$         

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,504,349$    

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 210,953$       

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 12,954$         

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 53,268$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 13,258$         

5000 Subtotal 1,794,781$   1,950,657$    155,876$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 52,928$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 9,047$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 41,873$         

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 319$              

5200 Subtotal 104,167$      105,564$       1,397$           

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 39,337$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 7,739$           

5500 Subtotal 47,076$        45,500$         (1,576)$          

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 78,203$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 6,819$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 44,564$         

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 3,819$           

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 12,864$         

6200.600 Media - Library Books 121,640$       

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 18,125$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 45,385$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 8,536$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,722$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 1,048$           
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6000 Subtotal 343,725$      257,121$       (86,604)$        

7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 27,910$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 608$              

7100 Subtotal 28,518$        25,698$         (2,820)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 106,525$       

7200 Subtotal 106,525$      103,731$       (2,794)$          

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 201,942$       

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 20,930$         

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 15,886$         

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 3,563$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 2,606$           

7300 Subtotal 244,926$      254,129$       9,203$           

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 544,117$       

7400 Subtotal 544,117$      342,515$       (201,602)$      

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 13,933$         

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,373$           

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 68,624$         

7600 Subtotal 83,930$        81,475$         (2,455)$          

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 136,597$       

7700 Subtotal 136,597$      140,000$       3,403$           

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 42,525$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 6,641$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 68,798$         

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 81,044$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 8,115$           

7900 Subtotal 207,122$      259,893$       52,771$         

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 15,324$         

8100 Subtotal 15,324$        31,347$         16,023$         

9100.500 PTO Expenses 130$              (130)$             

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 17,485$         62,589$         45,104$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 3,674,422$    3,660,219$    (14,203)$        

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 474,136$       145,035$       (329,101)$      

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * 1,135,259$    

FUND BALANCE JUNE 30, 2013 1,609,395$    ** 1,280,294$    (329,101)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue 3,590,445$    -$                   3,599,870$    9,425$           

3300.000 VPK Money 74,442$         -$                   72,834$         (1,608)$          

3320.000 Other State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments 3,574$           -$                   2,735$           (839)$             

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation 48,139$         -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch 68,522$         -$                   67,226$         (1,296)$          

3400.000 Local Source Revenue 11,077$         -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   62,589$         62,589$         

TOTAL REVENUES 3,796,199$    -$                   3,805,254$    68,271$         

EXPENDITURES

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 1,499,855$    

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits 210,953$       

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 11,115$         

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 20,529$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 7,252$           

5000 Subtotal 1749704 1,950,657$    200,953$       

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 52,812$         

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits 9,047$           

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 39,936$         

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software -$                   

5200 Subtotal 101794 105,564$       3,770$           

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 39,161$         

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits 7,739$           

5500 Subtotal 46900 45,500$         (1,400)$          

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 77,970$         

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits 6,819$           

6200.100 Media - Salaries 44,447$         

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits 3,819$           

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 10,876$         

6200.600 Media - Library Books 15,983$         

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 10,436$         

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 45,268$         

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits 8,536$           

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 100$              

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 997$              

6000 Subtotal 225249 257,121$       31,872$         

GENERAL FUND

July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services 27,910$         

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees 608$              

7100 Subtotal 28518 25,698$         (2,820)$          

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee 106,525$       

7200 Subtotal 106525 103,731$       (2,794)$          

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 201,474$       

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits 20,930$         

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 14,246$         

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 3,554$           

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 2,492$           

7300 Subtotal 242696 254,129$       11,433$         

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 448,015$       

7400 Subtotal 448015 342,515$       (105,500)$      

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal 0 -$                   -$                   

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 13,758$         

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits 1,373$           

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services 68,624$         

7600 Subtotal 83755 81,475$         (2,280)$          

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances 136,597$       

7700 Subtotal 136597 140,000$       3,403$           

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 42,408$         

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits 6,641$           

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services 68,798$         

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities 81,044$         

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 7,390$           

7900 Subtotal 206280 259,893$       53,613$         

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 14,218$         

8100 Subtotal 14218 31,347$         17,129$         

9100.500 PTO Expenses 130$              

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account 17,485$         62,589$         45,104$         

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 3,407,867$    3,660,219$    252,482$       

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 388,332$       145,035$       (243,297)$      -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 1,135,259$    * 1,135,259$    

FUND BALANCE JUNE 30, 2013 1,523,591$    1,280,294$    (243,297)$      



Accrual Basis

YTD

Revenues & Annual Remaining

Expenditures Encumbered Budget Balance

REVENUES

3100.000 Federal Direct Revenue 317,050$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

3200.000 Federal thru State Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3310.000 FEFP Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3300.000 VPK Money -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3320.000 Other State Revenue 35,310$         -$                   -$                   

3430.000 Interest on Investments -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Gifts, Grants & Donation -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue Lunch -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

3400.000 Local Source Revenue -$                   -$                   -$                   

3499.000 2011-12 Rollover Account -$                   -$                   -$                   -$                   

TOTAL REVENUES 352,360$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXPENDITURES -$                   

5000.100 Instruction - Salaries 4,494$           

5000.200 Instruction - Employee Benefits -$                   

5000.300 Instruction - Professional Development 1,839$           

5000.500 Instruction - Materials & Supplies 32,739$         

5000.600 Instruction - Computer Hardware 6,006$           

5000 Subtotal 45,078$        

5200.100 Exceptional Programs - Salaries 117$              

5200.200 Exceptional Programs - Empl Benefits -$                   

5200.300 Exceptional Programs - Professional Svcs 1,937$           

5200.600 Exceptional Programs - Software 319$              

5200 Subtotal 2,373$          

5500.100 Other Instruction - Salaries 175$              

5500.200 Other Instruction - Emp Benefits -$                   

5500 Subtotal 175$             

6100.100 Pupil Personnel Sve - Salaries 234$              

6100.200 Pupil Personnel Sve - Emp Benefits -$                   

6200.100 Media - Salaries 117$              

6200.200 Media - Employee Benefits -$                   

6200.500 Media - Materials & Supplies 1,988$           

6200.600 Media - Library Books 105,658$       

6400.300 Instruct Staff Training Services 7,689$           

6500.100 Instruct Related Tech - Salaries 117$              

6500.200 Instruct Related Tech - Emp Benefits -$                   

6500.300 Instruct Related Tech - Professional Svcs 2,622$           

6500.500 Instruct Related Tech - Materials & Supplies 51$                

6000 Subtotal 118,475$      
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SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS
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7100.300 SCS Board - Professional Services -$                   

7100.700 SCS Board - Dues and Fees -$                   

7100 Subtotal -$                  

7200.300 General Administration - District Fee -$                   

7200 Subtotal -$                  

7300.100 School Administration - Salaries 467$              

7300.200 School Administration - Employee Benefits -$                   

7300.300 School Administration - Professional Svs 1,640$           

7300.500 School Administration - Supplies 9$                  

7300.600 School Administration - Capital Outlay -$                   

7300.700 School Administration - Other Expenses 113$              

7300 Subtotal 2,230$          

7400.600 Facilities Acquisition - Facilities 96,101$         

7400 Subtotal 96,101$        

7500.300 Fiscal Services - Purchased Services -$                   

7500 Subtotal -$                  

7600.100 Food Service - Salaries 175$              

7600.200 Food Service - Employee Benefits -$                   

7600.300 Food Service - Purchased Services -$                   

7600 Subtotal 175$             

7700.300 Central Services - Insurances -$                   

7700 Subtotal -$                  

7900.100 Operation of Plant - Salaries 117$              

7900.200 Operation of Plant - Employee Benefits -$                   

7900.300 Operation of Plant - Purchased Services -$                   

7900.400 Operation of Plant - Utilities -$                   

7900.500 Operation of Plant - Supplies 725$              

7900 Subtotal 842$             

8100.000 Maintenance of Plant - Purchased Services 1,106$           

8100 Subtotal 1,106$          

9100.500 PTO Expenses -$                   

9200.500 2011-12 Rollover Account

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 266,556$       -$                   -$                   -$                   

EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 85,804$         -$                   -$                   (85,804)$        -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2012 -$                   -$                   -$                   

FUND BALANCE JUNE 30, 2013 85,804$         -$                   -$                   (85,804)$        


